12:00-12:10

12:10-12:15

12:15-12:45

12:45-1:15

1:15-1:50-

1:50-2:00

2:00

AGENDA

SUPREME COURT’S ADVISORY COMMITTEE
ON THE
RULES OF JUVENILE PROCEDURE

Matheson Courthouse
Education Room (3" Floor AOC)
November 7, 2008
Noon - 2:00 p.m.

Welcome and Approval of Minutes
(September 5, 2008-attached)

Update regarding Rules 9 and 25
(comment period ends November 19, 2008)

Title 78 Recodification Issues

Rule 29A Affect of the Crawford decision
(Discussion continued from September 5, 2008)

Rule 25-Additional issues regarding Orders for Continuing
Disposition and Withdrawal of Pleas

Old or New Business

Set Next Meeting and Adjourn

Tabled until next meeting:

Carol Verdoia

Katie Gregory

All

Carol Verdoia
Paul Wake

Carol Verdoia

All

Notice by Publication in Termination of Parental Rights Actions (proposal to use initials to

identify child)



