AGENDA

SUPREME COURT'S ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON THE RULES OF JUVENILE PROCEDURE

Matheson Courthouse Education Room (3rd Floor AOC) November 7, 2008 Noon – 2:00 p.m.

12:00-12:10	Welcome and Approval of Minutes (September 5, 2008-attached)	Carol Verdoia
12:10-12:15	Update regarding Rules 9 and 25 (comment period ends November 19, 2008)	Katie Gregory
12:15-12:45	Title 78 Recodification Issues	All
12:45-1:15	Rule 29A Affect of the Crawford decision (Discussion continued from September 5, 2008)	Carol Verdoia Paul Wake
1:15-1:50	Rule 25-Additional issues regarding Orders for Continuing Disposition and Withdrawal of Pleas	Carol Verdoia
1:50-2:00	Old or New Business	All
2:00	Set Next Meeting and Adjourn	

Tabled until next meeting:

Notice by Publication in Termination of Parental Rights Actions (proposal to use initials to identify child)